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6,71 m2
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Kamer 1
12,21 m2

Kamer 2
10,07 m2

A

C
C

B A
1

A
1

40
50

7
15

5

313
15

360
20

205 120
22 185

250
130
250 47

15504
15

45
18

0
30

13
0

10
18

6
15

5
23

8

807

97
°

woning
nr 1

rwa
rwarwa

rwa rwa

perceelsgrens

afv.
balkon

rwa

perceelsgrens


	BA_HERBOUWEN MEERGEZINSWONING-P-20210015_P_N_07_2e verdieping

